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1 Cavicchiolo A. 10 28 ammesso
2 lezzi G. insuff.

3 Imparato P. 1 0 1 22 ammesso
4 Imperi N. 5 4 6 15 ammesso
5 Incurvati G. insuff.

6 Ingiosi F. 7 8 2 17 ammesso
7 Innocenzi C. 10 8 8 26 ammesso
8 Kaur R. insuff.

9 La Torre L. 9 8 4 21 ammesso
10 Lagana I. 8 9 2 19 ammesso
11 Landi E. 11 11 10 32 ammesso
12 Laracca B. 8 8 4 20 ammesso
13 Leonoro S. 9 1 7 27 ammesso
14 Lignelli F. insuff.

15 Liistro S. insuff.

16 Loggia R. 9 7 1 17 ammesso
17 Luciani A. insuff.

18 Macri J. 11 9 6 26 ammesso
19 Magagna A. 8 8 2 18 ammesso
20 Maggiori G. insuff.

21 Magliocca A. 7 9 5 21 ammesso
22 Magnani E. 7 8 6 21 ammesso
23 Mangiapelo G. 8 8 1 17 ammesso
24 Marcucci C. 11 11 8 30 ammesso
25 Maresca A. |. 5 10 3 18 ammesso
26 Marletta M. G. insuff.

27 Marzella A. 9 9 5 23 ammesso
28 Masciullo M. 4 9 2 15 ammesso
29 Mazareanu A. M. insuff.

30 Menga A. 7 10 5 22 ammesso
31 Meschini F. 10 9 2 21 ammesso
32 Mignacca M. insuff.

33 Mocci M. 8 4 4 16 ammesso
34 Monaco A. 9 5 7 21 ammesso
35 Moretti S. 10 1 6 27 ammesso
36 Murgante F. 11 8 1 20 ammesso
37 Murineddu L. insuff.

38 Nardini E. insuff.

39 Nardoni A. E. 7 9 3 19 ammesso
40 Narducci G. 7 9 3 19 ammesso
41 Nicolanti A. 8 9 8 25 ammesso
42 Nicoletti M. C. 10 11 4 25 ammesso
43 Nkombe B. insuff.

44 Nonino O. 5 9 2 16 ammesso
45 Pacitto S. 7 9 2 18 ammesso
46 Pacgiong M. G. 6 9 2 17 ammesso
47 Pallotta D. 10 4 2 16 ammesso
48 Palmieri E. 11 9 4 24 ammesso
49 Pennese R. 1 9 6 26 ammesso
50 Pepe R. insuff.

51 Pernice M. 7 11 9 27 ammesso
52 Pesare A. 11 11 11 33 ammesso
53 Pietrogiacomi S. insuff.



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Pintore C.
Piu M.
Pozzoli E.
Procopio A.
Proietti Marcellini S.
Pugliese M.
Ragusi M.
Re G.

Rinaldi M.
Rosati F.
Saggese M.
Salerno F.
Salvatori F.
Sandri C.
Scalese S.
Scipione A.
Scolamiero G.
Scriva G.
Serafini G.
Serafini S.
Serfilippi E.
Serva F.
Siciliano F.
Sorrentino G.
Speroni A.
Stefani I.
Taddei M.
Tadei C. A.
Tagliaferri C.
Tallini 1.
Timodei .
Tonizzo S. L.
Torri G.
Valdes F.
Valente A.
Valletta R.
Varriale A.
Vecchio V.
Verdi P.
Vernuccio C.
Vigliani L.
Viscardi M. F.
Vlahovic J.
Voci P.

Zanni M.
Zaplodynskij I.
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15
22
29
16
15
16
15
33

23
19
28

30

17
28
33
19
26
22
30

15
23

20
27
18
18
17

18

18

17
22

15
21

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
insuff.
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
insuff.
insuff.
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
ammesso
ammesso
insuff.
insuff.



